/A-;JABRATOOLS. FICHA TECNICA DE PRODUCTO

KRFORTEX

REFERENCIA CODIGO EAN
441525000 8423640964167

ARTICULO
Gear Drilling Machine FTX-35-TEC XPRO * 400V / F3 + Jaw

DESCRIPCION

Industrial equipment designed to offer Maximum precision, low noise level and high reliability in continuous
machining work.Silent gearbox, which significantly reduces the sound emission during the operation, ideal for long
work environments.Automatic spindle progress, optimizing productivity and uniformity in processes.High precision
spindle and cane, guaranteeing excellent concentricity and finishing quality.Built-in refrigeration equipment, which
allows you to maintain stable work temperatures and prolongs the useful of tools.Tilt table + 902, which provides
versatility for work at different angles and positions.Changing speeds by levers, fast and comfortable drive, ideal for
frequent settings.Electrical Components Siemens, Synonym of quality, safety and durability.Turnover, to easily
change the direction of rotation of the spindle.Electromagnetic clutch, which allows a smooth and precise coupling of
the spindle without stopping the engine.Manufacture according to EC standards, complying with European safety and
quality standards.
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REFERENCIA

ARTICULO

DATOS TECNICOS

441525000

Gear Drilling Machine FTX-35-TEC XPRO * 400V / F3 + Jaw

Alimentacion

Potencia

Transmision

Numero de velocidades
Velocidadl

Capacidad maxima broca
Capacidad de roscado
Distancia portabrocas-columna
Cono morse

Profundidad taladro
Tamaiio ranuraen T
Distancia husillo-base
Distancia husillo-mesa
Recorrido max. mesa de trabajo
Diametro columna
Dimension base
Dimensidon mesa
Inclinacion mesa

Avance husilo

Equipo refrigeracion
Altura total

Peso Neto/Bruto

Dimensiones

400V/F3
1.5/2,2 - 2/3 kW-HP
Engranajes
12
70 - 2600 r.p.m.
35 mm.
M24
330 mm.
MT4
150 mm.
2x14 / 2x16 mm.
1050 mm.
610 mm.
540 mm.
140 mm.
370x360 mm.
374x374 mm.
459
0,1/0,2/0,3 mm./r
S|
-mm.
539/621 kg.

700x1150x2200 mm.
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